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Rovereto - TN, Domenica 21/10/2018 - 10:24

Cron: A - Base v.: 25 - CR: 01:02.50 ILARIA BIANCHI 2015

Pos Ser.
1 1
2 2
3 2
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 2
9 2

10 2
- 1

Cor

O WONNWOAONO M

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Atleta

ALESCI SARA
REBUSCO GIULIA
ROCCIO ANGELA SOFIA
RIGATTI CORNELIA
BISSOLI LUCREZIA
TURRINI ELEONORA
CERPELLONI CAMILLA
SIMEONI GIORGIA
TRISOTTO ALESSANDRA
SKUFCA ANA KLARISA
SPAGNOLO ELENA

Serie

Anno

1998
2001
2001
1993
2002
2004
2003
2006
2003
2004
2000

36° Trofeo E. Meroni - 35a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
SWIM CLUB RIBNICA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

Tempo

01:04.38
01:05.47
01:06.53
01:09.89
01:09.97
01:12.10
01:15.94
01:18.74
01:19.28
01:26.18
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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